&3 | Greatest and Least Up to 1000 |

Name:

1]

Jack plays basketball every day and keeps score of how
many points he scores. Which day did Jack score the most?

Day
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Thursday

Friday

Points Scored

Points

42

81

4

86

48

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Show your work

#2

A school's fire drill performance was measured from
day to day. Which day had the lowest response time?

Day

Monday 99
Tuesday 41
Wednesday 12
Thursday 73
Friday 7
Tuesday Thursday
Wednesday

Fire Drill Times

Response times (minutes)

Friday

Monday

Show your work

|fJ

A company tracks how many employees are late for work

each day. Which day had the least number of lates?

Late Employees Count

DEYY

Late Employees

Monday 1

Tuesday 94

Wednesday 79

Thursday 10
Friday 2

Thursday Tuesday Wednesday
Friday Monday Show your work
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Name:

M

The weather channel measured how much rain fell one
particularily rainy week. Which day did it rain the most?

Day
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Rainfall

Rain (centimeters)

13
41
18
92

84

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Show your work

|45

The weather channel measured how much rain fell one
particularily rainy week. Which day did it rain the least?

Day
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Tuesday Thursday

Friday

Rainfall

Rain (centimeters)

9

94

83

2

7

Wednesday

Monday

Show your work

#6

Dylan counts how many birds land on the bird feeder

each day. Which day had the most birds visit?

Birds At Feeder

Day

Number of Birds

Monday 8

Tuesday 73

Wednesday 12

Thursday 3
Friday 34

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
Friday Thursday Show your work
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Name:

1#7]

A school's fire drill performance was measured from day to
to day. On which day was the response time the slowest?

Fire Drill Times

Day Response times (minutes)

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

2

87

25

88

3

Thursday Friday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Show your work

|4

Jayden plays basketball every day and keeps score of how many
points he scores. Which day did Jayden score the most?

Points Scored
Day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Points

17

26

54

59

67

Thursday Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Show your work

|£J

Diana plays basketball every day and keeps score of how many
points she scores. Which day did Diana score the most?

Points Scored

DEY

Points

Monday 81
Tuesday 39
Wednesday 48
Thursday 82
Friday 65
Monday Wednesday
Thursday Tuesday

Friday

Show your work
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#10

Hannah plays basketball every day and keeps score of how many
points she scores. Which day did Hannah score the most?

Points Scored

Day

Points

Monday 62
Tuesday 94
Wednesday 15
Thursday 86
Friday 79
Friday Wednesday
Thursday Tuesday

Monday

Show your work

#11

A school's fire drill performance was measured from day to
to day. On which day was the response time the slowest?

Fire Drill Times

Day Response times (minutes)

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

66
99
100
18

20

Tuesday Thursday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Show your work

#12

The weather channel measured how much rain fell one
particularily rainy week. Which day did it rain the least?

Day
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

Rainfall
Rain (centimeters)
60
42
68
31

49

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Show your work
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Question Answer
#1 choice 1
#2 choice 3
#3 choice 5
#4 choice 1
#5 choice 2
#6 choice 2
#7 choice 1
#8 choice 5
#9 choice 4
#10 choice 5
#11 choice 4
#12 choice 4
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